Abington Avenue School

*Please keep all contact information confidential

Name Gr/Subject Email Google WebEx
Classroom

A.Echevarria Principal AEchevarria@nps.k12.nj.us

S. Heintz Vice Principal | Sheintz@nps.k12.ni.us

M. Padilla Vice Principal | M2Padilla@nps.k12.nj.us https://nboe.webex.com/
meet/m2padilla

A.Uhlik Vice Principal | Auhlik@npsk12.nj.us https://nboe.webex.com/
meet/auhlik

N. Torres Clerk Ntorres@nps.k12.nj.us

M. LaScala Clerk MLascala@nps.k12.nj.us

D. Chase Nurse Dchase@nps.k12.nj.us

GENERAL EDUCATION

L. Doyle PreK Ldoyle@nps.k12.nj.us fg3rjTw https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/Idoyle

D. Sexton K Dsexton@nps.k12.nj.us AkeBiqw https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/dsexton

L. Furman K Lfurman@nps.k12.nj.us whrgcdg https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/Ifurman

AMartinez K ARmartinez@nps.k12.nj.us Fzoqdia https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/armartinez

C. Gencarelli 1 Cgencarelli@nps.k12.nj.us b7nctiy https:/nboe.webex.c
om/meet/cgencarelli

ASteen 1 Asteen@nps.k12.nj.us gg5sys https:/nboe.webex.c
om/meet/asteen

S. Capuano 1 Scapuano@nps.k12.nj.us f4il4sz https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/scapuano

A.VanRiper 2 Avanriper@nps k12.nj.us Tgsyup4 https:/nboe.webex.co

m/nboe/j.php?MTID=
m12a984dd1834bd2e
61e89d77e09bafas




T. Purcell Tpurcell@nps.k12.nj.us wy3ubti https://nboe.webex.com/m
eet/tpurcell
A.Saginor Asaginor@nps.k12.nj.us ajmiydw https://nboe.webex.com/m
eet/asaginor
V. Flynn Viampon@nps.k12.nj.us 101: neohawm | hitps:/nboe.webex.c
. om/meet/vflynn
102: vecdz6x
N. Lepore Nlepore@nps.k12.nj.us 101:a0bghvg https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/nlepore
102:60n7ywd
G. Arevalo Garevalo@nps.k12.nj.us 113: hvu7aat
107:4hi2tiz https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/garevalo
M. Belasco Mbelasco@nps.k12.nj.us 106: yi6xrwl https://nboe.webex.c
. om/meet/belasco
105: 32pl3aj
P. Rodriguez Plopezrodriguez@nps.k12.n.us | 105: buqyikn https://nboe.webex.com/m
106: Ikfoiqc eet/plopezrodriguez
S. Liza Sliza@nps.K12.nj.us 107:sopksTr https://nboe.webex.co
103:fjjx6xu m/meet/sliza
N. Zisa Nzisa@nps.k12.nj.us 207: TqTgbxd https://nboe.webex.com/m
208: qfq43q0 eet/zisa
213: bidcyxw
C. Furman Cfurman@nps.k12.nj.us 207: p6fe6fh https://nboe.webex.c
. om/meet/furman
208: jqnkign
213: obtiyde
E. Winbush Egittens@nps.k12.nj.us 207: coezx2z https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/winbush
208: glzsqse
213: woq3fp3
A.Pezzolla Apezzolla@nps.k12.nj.us 205: nanxqxp https://nboe.webex.com/m

204:ilbzo2a
203:ygadd5g

eet/apezzolla




R. Neilan 6 Rneilan@nps.k12.nj.us 205:ddfkiml https://nboe.webex.c
204:b6axna3 om/meet/rneilan
203:nyxbjbl

S. Nallan 6 Snallan@nps.k12.nj.us 203: g32y4lr https://nboe.webex.c

om/meet/snallan
204: wtad4bm
205: gxjhl3j

E.Visbeen 1 Evisheen@nps.k12.nj.us 201: ukouul6 https://nboe.webex.co
202: mc6mlb6 m/meet/evisheen
215: xIh7avm

V. Garcia 1 Vigarcia@nps.k12.nj.us 201 - wh35gbu https://nboe.webex.com/
202 - 5gs236s meet/v1garcia
215 - 6twewd4

K. Gordon 1 K3gordon@nps.k12.nj.us 201 - Tcl4dnw https://nboe.webex.com/
202 - qp2ibwg meet/k3gordon
215 - 3jopto4

D. Rubino 8 Drubino@nps k12.nj.us All classes: | https://nhoe.webex.co
kh22zre m/meet/drubino

J. Aman 8 Jriccio@nps.K12.nj.us swH55yw https://nboe.webex.co

m/meet/aman

J. Caban 8 Jcaban@nps.k12.nj.us 301: dm3y6pi https://nboe.webex.com/m
302: mxuc36t eet/jrosario
304: eord2xi

SPECIAL EDUCATION

L. Brown-Ugbo | 7/8 LDM/ RRC | L14brown@npsk12.nj.us 214: xdqajgu https://nboe.webex.co

m/meet/|14brown

C. Yamakaitis 7/8 LDM/ RRC | Cyamakaitis@nps.k12.nj.us 214: ¢56h2yo https://nboe.webex.com/

meet/cyamakaitis

V. Velez 5/6 Bil LD Vvelez@nps.k12.nj.us HR 110 https://nboe.webex.co
qjpdny2 m/meet/vvelez

B. Espinoza 3/4 Bil LD Bbrentzel @nps.k12.nj.us 113A: huuyibe | htte://nboe.webex.co




m/meet/bespinoza
E. Hudak K/1 RRC Ehudak@nps.k12.nj.us oabwvch http://nboe.webex.com
/meet/ehudak
A.Pino 2/Bil RRC Apino@nps.k12.nj.us idecmp] https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/apino
V. Intili 3/4 RRC Vintili@nps.k12.nj.us Gdpww2s-105 | https://nboe.webex.co
Zhwvmmv-106 | m/meet/vintili
6cpdh3f-102
ewbbr/m-101
S. Lazarus 5/6 RRC Slazarus@nps.k12.nj.us Ela 213 - https://nboe.webex.c
bidcyxw om/meet/slazarus
Math 213-
obtiyde
ELA 204-ilbzo2a
Math204-
b6axna3
BILINGUAL EDUGATION
K. Gordillo K Kgordillo@nps.k12.nj.us h26svmq https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/kgordillo
S. Fremgen 1 Sfremgen@nps.k12.nj.us jehegjr https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/sfremgen
M. Lasso-Choro | 2 Mchoro@nps.k12.nj.us gxiffld
D. Santos-Garcia | 3 D2santos@nps.k12.nj.us abuzphd https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/d2santos
L. Verdi 4 Lverdi@nps.k12.nj.us Home Room: https://nboe.webex.co
d27epue m/meet/Iverdi
ELA: n2plfof
ALE (artes de
lenguaje en
espanol):
53yn5gl
Math: 4hncdco




Science: 7eqexdo

Social Studies:
x3vpkre

Health: ahbrejr

V. Gomez 5/6 Veomez@nps.k12.ni.us Homeroom https://nboe.webex.c
209 code: om/meet/vgomez
4ap7xow
209 ELA code:
rmvcp7j
303 ELA code:
jzgbaxp

E. Llaverias 7/8 Ellaverias@nps.k12.nj.us 8th: ghwyucg 8th:

https://nboe.webex.com/
. nboe/j.php?MTID=m425

Tth: wker2n5 81297008ca59786b4 1fc
92e1e3adb

6th: xzk4ncx
Tth:

5th: pcfzteo https://nboe.webex.com/
nboe/j.php?MTID=m5f98
c313f6a6bed467005521
c3e941d3
6th:
https://nboe.webex.com/
nboe/j.php?MTID=m980
c0e60de78c5694380df2
12969766f

L. Mitchel ESL Lmitchel @nps.k12.nj.us bsvidyu https://nboe.webex.co

m/meet/Imitchel

L. Sandoval ESL Lsandoval @nps.k12.nj.us 2nd: 06crdqa https://nboe.webex.co
3rd: namgi37 m/meet/Isandoval

J. Alfone ESL Jalfone@nps.k12.nj.us kdaq55d https://nboe.webex.co

m/meet/jalfone

N. Grompone | ESL Ngrompone@nps k12.nj.us rgqangs https://nboe.webex.co

m/meet/ngrompone




SPECIALS

A.Palumbo

Art

Apalumbo@nps.k12.nj.us

103-Tkgxpfn
001- 3nhbarc
007- tugckkh
104- fnxn76r
002- aabbbun
006- f44m;j2x
107- fxh52fk
115- xxfludj
005- 46jlc4f
109/114 A-
fhemvk2

114- 03stjgy
003- iqgnpss
009- 47ggikg
004- e3kh2dc

https://nboe.webex.com/m

eet/apalumbo

S. Smith

Art

S18smith@nps.k12.nj.us

0. Viteri

PE

Oviteri@nps.k12.nj.us

006 - vrhsesz
005 - osv6keh
009 - tefqgtf
003 - meiuj23
001 - forxwdd
114 - ddu4z52
115- drxw2n5
101- katmkvg
113- zzmqyxd
108- 26dkh7x
106- cedbknl
208- t66jajl
209- svrwjdg
205- cpkdpur
204- jTk2swo
201- udbgmbw
202- 13v4os6
303- 33nweyg

https://nboe.webex.com/
meet/oviteri

S. DeMarzo

PE

Sdemarzo@nps.k12.nj.us

TCU - habrqd6
007- m4ssryz

Webex link:




004 - 45xbby6
002 - motaub5
104 - ook3rpl
103 - z3hhgda
109 - x7ss3nq
102 - zowtqrq
107 - 7axos7d
105 - jmwp3iq
213 - wljak6k
207 - sqmt7ga
110 - hgmptnr
203 - 7Th5cjez
214 - r2obhgl
215 - dbhvo6o
304 - un3plkh
302 - 4mqgdqdp
301 - xqltbe3

https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/sdemarzo

R. McNamara

Music

Rmenamara@nps.k12.nj.us

Google
classroom for
2nd Grade:
v4z7lvr

Google
classroom for
4th Grade:
gufnsw?7

Google
classroom for
5th-6th Grade:
p2wwi6bc

Google
Classroom for
7th-8th Grade:
2o0lir5w

WebEX link:
https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/rmcnamara

WebEx Meeting
Number: 717 237 739

P. Diamantis

Music

Pdiamantis@nps.k12.nj.us

Pre-k:
-Doyle
sluayjo

Kindergarten:
Furman/Sexton:
D5vnp2v

Martinez/Gordill
o)
Bmekw5g

1st Grade:
Fremgen/Steen/
Capuano
Imhwaxr

WebEXx link:
https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/pdiamantis

Meeting #:

714 099 486




2nd Grade:

Vanriper/Saginor
Ib6z7u3

3rd Grade:

Espinoza/Areval
o Santos:
vdhtgg6

-Flynn/Lepore:
5y36q5k

5th/6th Grade:
-Velez:
hsla66c

T. Jagersky

Media

Tiagersky@nps.k12.nj.us

113-5ezc6sl
115-fzf53in
005-cnuygsx
207-4sblgim
103-hbicozd
001-rfeymf4
009-2beruwi
101-r6z5lur
114-0b7wl42
004-qbgdwma
007-sglexni
104-gtvr3ml
002-c6rnw2l
006-rulm6i7
102-f3033qw
003-jvgpavg

https://nboe.webex.com/

meet/tjagersky

E. Camaraza

Drama

Ecamaraza@nps.k12.nj.us

Pre K

Doyle
ih2benp
Kindergarten
Furman,
Martinez
ap2zdrv
1st grade
Capuano,

https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/ecamaraza




Steen,
Gencarelli,
Fremgen
[2uul53
3rd grade
Lepore,
Santos,
Espinoza
3zqlmaz
4th grade
Belasco,
Rodriguez
wuhpgec
6th grade
Pezzolla
7v3bkél
8th grade
Aman
4thcgmi

L. Kelley

World Language

Lkelley@nps.k12.nj.us

https://nboe.webex.c
om/meet/Ikelley

L. Gwyn-Williams

Computers

LI9williams@nps.k12.nj.us

006-5nltlyu

001-pogzun5
209-h4r52yu
304-73tsjgh

214-cwb67c7
207-eb5suda
203-6dkdg2y
114A-sapg50j
109-a03ehqt
302-jgkkrrn

https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/I19williams

J. Marotta

STEAM

Jparisi@nps.k12.nj.us

107-ry4fleo

105-mu6rshl
110-uqle676
106-440ceid
108-imgoz7f

https://nboe.webex.co
m/meet/iparisi




201-nn46fpf
301-ntxfqyq
101-hpvnwi4
207-wjmkap4
208-coyp6pq

SUPPORT STAFF
Y. Gonzalez Parent Liaison | Y1gonzalez@nps.k12.nj.us
M. Maldonado | Speech M3maldonado@npski2.njus | 4btr2k6 https:/nboe.webex.c

om/meet/m3maldona
do

L. Ortiz Battista

School Counselor

Lortiz@nps.k12.nj.us

S. Rosas Social Worker | Srosas@nps.k12.nj.us

J. Aleman Social Worker | Jaleman@nps.k12.nj.us

J. Pugia Psychologist | Jougia@npsk12.njus

J. Posey LDTC Jposey@nps.k12.nj.us

M. Maione Student Support Mmaione@nps.k12.nj.us
Specialist

L. Gwyn-Williams | Computers L9williams@nps.k12.nj.us

INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP TEAM

C. Garcia Math Coach C5garcia@nps.k12.nj.us

M. Bauza Literacy Coach | Malbelo@nps.k12.nj.us

J. Dain Aca. Interventionist | Jdain2@nps.k12.nj.us

J. Marotta

Math Lead K-2

Jparisi@nps.k12.nj.us




